078EP19 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MA3 19.7.0
18:54:33 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: C7SEP1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07SEP19
RACE : 11

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/13/9 T s c T A E
SCRATCHED RUNNERS @ NCNE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
~ OFFICIAL
ist 3 il.40 7.00 4,840
2nd 4 8.00 7.00
3rd 13 8.20
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/4 67.40 33.70
Trifecta
QFFICIAL: $31.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollaxs)
3/4/13 528 .00 264.00
Superfecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/4/13/9 5879.30 587.93 .




C7SEP19 PRICE REPORT

19:21:48 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL C7SEP19
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/i/s
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 5

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/4/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

11.80

00 PAYS
50.00

00 PAYS
406.00

00 PAYS
3342.0¢C

0C PAYS
115.60

07SEPIY

AmMT/MA3 19.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

30.

$1.

Place

7.00
5.20

00 PAYS

25.00

50 PAYS
203.00

10 PAYS
334.20

00 PAYS
57.80

(us

(Us

{Us

(Gs

Show

5.80
4.00
7.40

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



078EP19
19:44:38 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 07SEP19

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 12

2nd 8

3rd 11

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/7/11

superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/11/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/12

12/8/11/7

2.

$1.

81,

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.40

00 PAYS
59.40

00 PAYS
471.7¢

0 PAYS
2737.00

.00 PAYS

61.40

AmT/MA3 19.7.0
07SEP19

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
29.70

50.50 PAYS
235.85

$0.10 PAYS
273.70

$1.00 PAYS
30.70

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4.20
3.00
11.60

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)



C7SEP19
20:10:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 075HP1S

RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/10/7/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1c

3rd 7

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/190

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/9/ALL

Daily Double
CFFICTIAL
12/3
12/5

$2.

$1.

1.

sz

PRICE REPOCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
215.80

00 PAYS
3069.30

00 PAYS
4428.70

00 PAYS
8.80
32.00

C7SEP19

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

3.690
13.490

00 PAYS
107.90C

50 PAYS
1534 .65

10 PAYS
442 .87

00 PAYS
4.40
16.00

(us

(us

{us

{us

Show

3.00
7.80
13.090

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 1



